(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Agricultural Land Reserve

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

File Number

ALR 3B 21

DP 8B 21

DP 10B 21

HO 4B 21
DP 22C 21

Application Date

8/10/2021

8/3/2021

8/24/2021

8/27/2021
8/5/2021

Civic Address

2069 Coleman Rd

5338 ISLAND HWY N

1851 RYANRD E

5362 LANGLOIS RD
909 Jutland Terrace

New Planning Applications Received - August 2021

Description

Non-Adhering Residential Use to construct new dwelling while living in existing dwelling to be later
decommissioned

Aquatic DP to relocate structure currently within DPA to outside of DPA, widen driveway.

Carriage house within 30 metres of watercourse

Home Occupation to operate hair studio

New dwelling within steep slopes



