

New Planning Applications Received - August 2021

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
В	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 3B 21	8/10/2021	2069 Coleman Rd	Non-Adhering Residential Use to construct new dwelling while living in existing dwelling to be later decommissioned
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 8B 21	8/3/2021	5338 ISLAND HWY N	Aquatic DP to relocate structure currently within DPA to outside of DPA, widen driveway.
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 10B 21	8/24/2021	1851 RYAN RD E	Carriage house within 30 metres of watercourse
В	Home Occupation	HO 4B 21	8/27/2021	5362 LANGLOIS RD	Home Occupation to operate hair studio
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 22C 21	8/5/2021	909 Jutland Terrace	New dwelling within steep slopes